DOC

249443
256082
124637
230557
150804
263296
260684
249121

NAME

Bacon, Matthew
Blackburn, Kevin
Breed, Jeron
Embry, Terry
Todd, David
Urban, Lesley
Wells, Gloria
Williams, Charles

Releases - November 20, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Lee County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Northpoint Training Center

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)




