Releases - November 20, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
249443	Bacon, Matthew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256082	Blackburn, Kevin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
124637	Breed, Jeron	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
230557	Embry, Terry	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
150804	Todd, David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263296	Urban, Lesley	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260684	Wells, Gloria	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249121	Williams, Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)